Event

Senior Singles

Virtua Sr. Scratch
Division

Southern Nevada USBC

Entry Fee Summary
2023 Senior Singles Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

Division Teams Prize Fees Expense Fees
267
Division A 45 $1,080.00 $180.00
Division B 64 $1,536.00 $256.00
Division C 82 $1,968.00 $328.00
Division D 76 $1,824.00 $304.00
Event subtotals: $6,408.00 $1,068.00
74
Optional Scratch 74 $1,480.00 $0.00
Event subtotals; $1,480.00 $0.00
Tournament totals: $7,888.00 $1,068.00

Linage
$3,204.00

$3,204.00

$0.00
$3,204.00

Total Fees

$3,204.00
$1,260.00
$1,792.00
$2,296.00
$2,128.00

$10,680.00

$1,480.00

$1,480.00
$12,160.00
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