Southern Nevada USBC

Entry Fee Summary

2023 Senior Singles Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

<u>Event</u>	Division	<u>Teams</u>	Prize Fees	Expense Fees	<u>Linage</u>	<u>Total Fees</u>
Senior Singles		267			\$3,204.00	\$3,204.00
	Division A	45	\$1,080.00	\$180.00		\$1,260.00
	Division B	64	\$1,536.00	\$256.00		\$1,792.00
	Division C	82	\$1,968.00	\$328.00		\$2,296.00
	Division D	76	\$1,824.00	\$304.00		\$2,128.00
		Event subtotals:	\$6,408.00	\$1,068.00	\$3,204.00	\$10,680.00
Virtual Sr. Scratch Division		74				
Division	Optional Scratch	74	\$1,480.00	\$0.00		\$1,480.00
		Event subtotals:	\$1,480.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,480.00
	r	Fournament totals:	\$7,888.00	\$1,068.00	\$3,204.00	\$12,160.00